Investment Name

CENTENNIAL BOCES
Investment Report as of June 30, 2021

Description

Colotrust - Equity Savings

Colotrust - CBOCES

Colotrust - CBOCES

Colotrust - CBOCES

Bank of Colorado Savings

Bank of Colorado Checking

Bank of Colorado Checking

Interest Earnings

Investment Pool

Keenesburg RE-3 Equity, including interest

Investment Pool G/F

Security Deposit

Health / Dental Insurance

Savings Account

CBOCES Checking Account

eNet Colorado Checking

Total Investment Balance:

Description

Bank Balance

Book Balance

54,304.75

1,216,738.08

1,079.35

119,205.39

4,496.06

214,367.42

12,630.88

54,304.75

1,216,738.08

1,079.35

119,205.39

4,496.06

37,982.83

12,630.88

Colotrust Interest

Colotrust Equity Interest

Colotrust Interest

Colotrust Health/Dental Interest

Bank of Colorado

Bank of Colorado Checking P/C

Investment Pool - Regular Account

Investment Pool - Equity Account

Investment Pool - Security

Investment Pool - Health/Dental

Savings Account

Federal Programs P/C

Total Interest Earned:

Year To Date Variance:

1,622,821.93

Bank Balance

1,446,437.34

Book Balance

3,001.02

80.59

1.31

176.74

0.44

3,001.02

80.59

1.31

176.74

0.44

Budgeted: $

3,260.10

7,500.00 Y-T-D: §

3,260.10

7,500.00

(4,239.90)
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