CENTENNIAL BOCES

Investment Report as of June 30, 2021

Investment Name	Description	Bank Balance	Book Balance
Colotrust - Equity Savings	Investment Pool Keenesburg RE-3 Equity, including interest	54,304.75	54,304.75
Colotrust - CBOCES	Investment Pool G/F	1,216,738.08	1,216,738.08
Colotrust - CBOCES	Security Deposit	1,079.35	1,079.35
Colotrust - CBOCES	Health / Dental Insurance	119,205.39	119,205.39
Bank of Colorado Savings	Savings Account	4,496.06	4,496.06
Bank of Colorado Checking	CBOCES Checking Account	214,367.42	37,982.83
Bank of Colorado Checking	eNet Colorado Checking	12,630.88	12,630.88
	Total Investment Balance:	1,622,821.93	1,446,437.34
Interest Earnings		Bank Balance	Book Balance
Colotrust Interest	Investment Pool - Regular Account	3,001.02	3,001.02
Colotrust Equity Interest	Investment Pool - Equity Account	80.59	80.59
Colotrust Interest	Investment Pool - Security	1.31	1.31
Colotrust Health/Dental Interest	Investment Pool - Health/Dental	176.74	176.74
Bank of Colorado	Savings Account	0.44	0.44
Bank of Colorado Checking P/C	Federal Programs P/C Total Interest Earned:	3,260.10	3,260.10
	Budgeted:	\$ 7,500.00 Y-T-D	o: \$ 7,500.00
	Year To Date Variance:		\$ (4,239.90)